
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

WWFOCB MEETING SCHEDULE  
 

2016 
 

 
LOCATION DATE TIME 

JANUARY 2016 
Tentatively canceled: please hold date Tuesday, 01/26/16 

FEBRUARY 2016 
CRWA Annual Conference  

Crowne Plaza, Denver – Intl Airport 
Tuesday, 02/09/16 10:00 – 

MARCH 2016 
Tentatively canceled: please hold date Tuesday, 03/29/16 

APRIL 2016 
CDPHE – Sabin Room Tuesday, 04/26/16 9:00 – 

MAY 2016 
Tentatively canceled: please hold date Tuesday, 05/31/16 

JUNE 2016 
CDPHE – Sabin Room Tuesday, 06/28/16 9:00 – 

JULY 2016 
Tentatively canceled: please hold date Tuesday, 07/26/16 

AUGUST 2016 
CDPHE – Sabin Room Tuesday 08/30/16 9:00 – 

SEPTEMBER 2016 
Tentatively canceled: please hold date Tuesday, 09/27/16 

OCTOBER 2016 
CDPHE – Sabin Room Tuesday, 10/25/16 9:00 – 

NOVEMBER 2016 
CDPHE – Sabin Room Tuesday, 11/29/16 9:00 – 

DECEMBER 2016 
NO MEETING SCHEDULED 
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John W. Hickenlooper, Governor | Larry Wolk, MD, MSPH, Executive Director and Chief Medical Officer 
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